The Complete
Consumer Unit
Issue 4
01
Elucian  I  Get to know us
Get to
know us

100A Fused Main Switch (80A HRC Fuse Fitted)
80A Fused Main Switch (80A HRC Fuse Fitted) - Lockable
100A Fused Main Switch (80A HRC Fuse Fitted) - Lockable
DB700
DB750
DB701
DB751
51
Elucian   I   Accessories
Terminal Bars
CUTB4 4 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB6 6 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB7 7 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB8 8 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB9 9 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB10 10 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB12 12 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB15 15 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB16 16 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB17 17 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB18 18 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB19 19 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB20 20 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB22 22 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB23 23 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB26 26 Way Terminal Bar
CUTBSC Terminal Bar Support Clip & Scews (PK5)
CUTBSCSL Split Load Terminal Bar Support Clip & Screws (PK 5)
Elucian
Accessories...

*Enables surface and rear entry cable access
*Suitable for 35mm² cables
52
Busbar & Cover Sets
DIN Rails
CUBUS3 3 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS4 4 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS5 5 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS6 6 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS7 7 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS8 8 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS12 12 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS20 20 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUCAP Busbar Caps (PK 10)
CUDR10 10 Way DIN Rail
CUDR12 12 Way DIN Rail
CUDR14 14 Way DIN Rail
CUDR16 16 Way DIN Rail
CUDR18 18 Way DIN Rail
CUDR22 22 Way DIN Rail
*All accessories are for use on Elucian
Consumer Units only and are not suitable
for Consumer Unit conversions.
53